% ORINDA UNION

SWINERTON N ps SCHOOL DISTRICT
!;_; - ‘ A Learning Community That Inspires, Engages, & Supports All Students
Company Address Contact Phone Email License Classes License # | Expiration | Prequal Expires
1133 Aladdin Ave,, S
ACCO Engineered System,Inc addin Ave., >an Reza Habib (510) 529-8448 |rhabib@accoes.com A, B, C4, C10, C16, C20, C36, C38, C42 120696 12/31/2025 7/15/2026
Leandro, CA 94577
1973 East Baysh Rd.
Air Sheet Metal, Inc. ast Bayshore R, g obby Eugene Bramlett  |(650) 364-8081  |barrie@airesm.com C-4, C-20, C-43 271264 4/30/2025 7/15/2026
Redwood City, CA 94063
. 11335 Sunrise Gold Cir., . . . .
Alessandro Electric, Inc. Clinton Alessandro (916) 283-6966 |estimating@aeil.team C-7,C-10 867775 8/31/2025 7/15/2026
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742
870 Harbour Way South, . . .
B i i . - 10) 233- laf h. - -2 - - 12 1/202 15/202
ay City Mechanical,Inc Richmond CA 94804 Helge Theiss- Nyland (510) 233- 7000 |danielaf@baycitymech.com C-4, C-20, C-36, C-43 645126 5/31/2025 7/15/2026
50C L Brisb
Hydra Ventures,Inc (Cal Pacific Systems) A 9‘;%;)6555 ane, Brisbane, | pobert Lo (415) 252-8600  |payroll@calpacificsystems.com A, B, C-36, C-20 924244|  10/31/2024 7/15/2026
1054 Elm Street, San Jose, .. L. .
Stephen Ciari Plumbing and Heating, Inc cA 951?6 reet, san Jose Stephen Ciari (408) 296-6010 |alena@ciariplumbing.com C-4, C-20,C-36 828351 12/31/2025 7/15/2026
30655 San Cl t
Control Air Enterprises LLC Street, :gyw2$?2:94544 Tareq Barakzoy (510) 441-1800 |TBarakzoy@Controlac.com A, B, C-20, C-36, C-38, C-2 1053402 5/31/2025 7/15/2026
6998 Si Court, Dublin, . . .
Del Monte Electric co.inc. oA 945'2:;3 ourt, BUBIN b aniel sawyer (925) 829-6000  |smullins@delmonteelectric.com C-10 161955 3/31/2026 7/15/2026
1160 Ch Drive STE 5, . . . . . . . .
Dinelli Plumbing Incorporated .ess rive John Dinelli (650) 372-9456 |johndinelli@dinelliplumbing.com C-36 801472 11/30/2025 7/15/2026
Foster City, CA 94404
100T Road,A i .
Dowdle & Sons Mechanical,Inc. owerfoad,American Any Dowdle (707) 224-6968 |lisa@dowdleandsonsmech.com A, B, C-4, C-20, C-36 542743 9/30/2025 7/15/2026
Canyon,CA 94503
2504 Verne Roberts Circle
Fertado Heating and Air,Inc. Suite 101, Antioch, CA Jack Fertado (925) 584-4682 |becky@fertadoheatandair.com C-20, C-43 792474 3/31/2025 7/15/2026
94509
555 Pet A #255,
Flanders Heat and Air Systems Inc. eters Avenue Bret Flanders (925) 461-3333  |b.flanders@sbcglobal.net B, C-4, C-20, C-36 677502 4/30/2025 7/15/2026
Pleasanton, CA 94566
477 Burke Street, San J
ICOM Mechanical Inc. A 95lir12e reet, san Jos& Iy iay singh (408) 792-2292  |NA B, C-4, C-20, C-36 408622 7/31/2025 7/15/2026
2301 Pail Ave. San Mateo, .
J.W.McCleanahan Co. " 9442'3 V. 2an Mateo, e oss A. Kelly (650) 345-1691  |mtreft@jwmcco.com C-4, C-20, C-36, C-42, C-30 308818  11/30/2025 7/15/2026
4763 B tt Drive, .
Marina Mechanical Services /bs Bennett brive Carl Koos (510) 614-3500  |ckoos@marinam.com C-2, C-4, C-10, C-20, C-36, C-38, C-43 416198|  12/31/2025 7/15/2026
Livermore, CA 94551
. 115 Mason Circle, . . .
Matrix HG, Inc. Matt Stimson (925) 459-9200 |bidrequests@matrixhginc.com B, C-4, C-10, C-20, C-36, C-38, C-43 812232 9/30/2024 7/15/2026
Concord, CA 94520
8505 Church Street STE 13, | . . .
Michael Venosta Plumbing and Mechanical, Inc. Giroy C‘i\rc%oz:)ee Michael Venosta (408) 842-4004  |kelly@michaelvenostaplumbing.com  |C-36, C-20, C-43 969247 9/30/2025 7/15/2026
i 4970 Peabody Road,
Pacific Power & Systems,Inc. Fairfield, CA 94533 Wally Budgell (904) 345-4529 |bethp@norleegroup.com C-10 458315 10/31/2025 7/15/2026
16160 Caputo Drive, . . .
Paragon Mechanical, Inc. aputo brive Janine Thomas (669) 266-6805  |ithomas@paragonmechanical.com B, C-20, C-36, C-43 490427 4/30/2026 7/15/2026
Morgan Hill, CA 95037
Taft Electric Compan 1694 Eastman Avenue, o i< Ro (805) 320-4491  |troy@taftelectric.com A, B, C-7, C-10 772245 12/31/2025 7/15/2026
pany Ventura, CA 93003 y Y : 5l
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